HercuTM
HercuTM2020/08/18 001 PRODUCT CATALOGHercu Series
30W / 60W
LED Bulkhead
System Light Efficacy 120 LPW
Easy Installation & Maintenance
Powder Coated Heavy-duty Die
Cast Housing

Flush Bracket
30° Angle Bracket
Ordering Information
HercuTM2020/08/18 006 PRODUCT CATALOGHercu Series
04 - Philips Lumileds
07-RAL9017 Black
03 - Sosen
01-1.5m Australian Standard Power Cord
02-1.5m European Standard Power Cord
03-1.5m American Standard Power Cord
04
BHHC - Hercu Series LED Bulkhead
15- Standard U Bracket, Without Protective Mask
52- Standard U Bracket, With Protective Mask
53- Flush Bracket, Without Protective Mask
54- Flush Bracket, With Protective Mask
55- 30° Angle Bracket, Without Protective Mask
56- 30° Angle Bracket, With Protective Mask
02 - 45°
12 - 110°
02
02 - 2500-3500K
04 - 3500-4500K
06 - 4500-5500K
09 - 6000-7000K
01 - Non Dimmable
EO BHHC 01 01 01 04 071503 030206XX
PowerLuminaire Dimmability LEDS CCT Opticals
02 - AC 100-277 V
04 - IP66
Input Voltage Power Cable Sensor Mounting IP Rating Fixture ColorDriver
01 - None01 - None
Emergency
Power Backup
01 - 30W
02 - 60W